321© 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
314/324 Series
3AB > Fast Acting > 314/324 Series
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/314.html
or /324.html for current information.
3

Salt Spray MIL- STD-202G, Method 101D, Test
Condition B
Part Numbering System
0314 M X Pxxxx
Lead-free
Packaging Code
Quantity Code
Amp Code
Series
X = Filler
M = 1000
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  314020P  314004P  324015P  0324.125MXP  0324025.HXP  0324030.MXP  0324010.HXP  0324.375MXP
0314006.HXP  0314030.HXP  0314004.HXP  0324.125HXP  0314020.HXP  0324001.MXP  0314006.MXP
0314015.HXP  0324006.HXP  0324030.HXP  0314.500HXP  0314008.MXP  0324003.MXP  0324006.MXP
0314007.MXP  0314012.HXP  324006P  0314025.MXP  0324007.MXP  0324008.HXP  0324005.HXP  0324025.MXP
0314.125MXP  0324.500HXP  0324002.MXP  0314.375HXP  0324010.MXP  0314.750HXP  0314.750MXP
0314012.MXP  0324012.HXP  0314004.MXP  0314010.HXP  0324005.MXP  0324003.HXP  314002P  0314025.HXP
0314030.MXP  0314.125HXP  0324.500MXP  314003P  324012P  324030P  314001P  314005P  314008P  314010P
314030P  0324012.MXP  0324008.MXP  0324004.HXP  0324015.HXP  0324001.HXP  0314010.MXP  0314001.MXP
0324.750MXP  0324020.MXP  0324.750HXP  0314.375MXP  0314005.MXP  0324.250MXP  0324004.MXP
0314.250HXP  0324015.MXP  0314003.HXP  0314008.HXP  0314.250MXP  0314015.MXP  0314020.MXP
0314001.HXP  0314007.HXP  0324007.HXP  0314.500MXP  0314002.HXP  0314002.MXP  0324002.HXP
0314003.MXP  0314005.HXP  0324.250HXP  0324.375HXP  0324020.HXP  0314010.MXANP  0314015.MXANP
0314012.MXANP